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We Have Over 500 Waterfront Pool Homes Listed in Our SW FL Region - Let Me Find Yours!
Sign up for a list of these homes at www.MikeMontes.com today. I Want to be Your Agent!

Direct Sailboat Access!
$2,800,000 • 4,779sf • 5br+den• 3ba & 2 1/2ba

SWFL living at it’s BEST. Rear South Facing / Intersecting Canal / Direct Access to Gulf / NO Bridges! 
Composite Dock w/ a 15K boat lift & a separate dual Jet ski lift. Both on Gem Remote controls. Captains 

Walk & 10 x 10 Tiki hut to watch the sun rise & set. Custom Tropical Pool Package w/ Water Falls, Lazy River, 
Swim up Seated Bar w/ Tiki Cover. Themed Game room w/ Wet Bar & 1/2 bath. 2 guest bedrooms. 2nd 

FLOOR: 9 Seat Custom Theatre Room. Wet Bar w/ Lighted Onyx Bar Top, Refrigerator, Ice Maker, & Wine 
Refrigerator. Office w/custom cabinetry & balcony. 2 addt’l guest bedrooms & bath. Full Electronics Closet. 
South Facing / Intersecting Canal / Direct Access to Gulf / NO Bridges! Composite Dock w/ a 15K boat lift & 

a separate dual Jet ski lift. ML# 222025251 CALL MICHAEL MONTES 949.683.0498

Featured Cover Home



Wow! Gulf Access Pool Home
1,336sf • $579,900 • 3br/2ba

IMMACULATE GULF ACCESS POOL HOME- WELCOME TO SUNNY FLORIDA!!! THIS HOME FEATURES 2 
CAR GARAGE, REMODELED MOVE IN READY! NEW ROOF, NEW SOLAR PANELS - LCEC BILL APROX $36/

MO, NEW REMODELED BATHROOMS, NEW AC, NEW GUTTERS, NEW SHEDS FOR EXTRA STORAGE, 
NEW SEPTIC WITH SMART SYSTEM, NEW DOCK, 7K LBS BOAT LIFT WITH DIRECT ACCESS NO BRIDGES 
TO CALOOSAHATCHEE RIVER, INTER-COASTAL WATERWAYS AND THE GULF. BEAUTIFUL LANDSCAPE 

AND FRUIT TREES, PERGOLA & FIRE PIT, OUTDOOR SHOWER & 30 AMP RV PLUG IN GARAGE. DISCOVER 
OUR HIDDEN GEM “YACHT CLUB COLONY” BOATERS COMMUNITY, VOLUNTARY HOA $150/YR., 7 ACRE 
WATERFRONT RIVER VIEW PARK, OUR PRIVATE BOAT RAMP, COVERED PAVILION AND NATURE TRAILS. 

SCHEDULE YOUR SHOWING TODAY AND HAPPY SHOPPING! ML# 222032244 CALL MICHAEL 949.683.0498

The Best Deal at Fort Myers Beach!
$850,000 Check the Comparable Sales!

A BOATERS DREAM**DIRECT GULF ACCESS WITH 100 FEET OF DOCKAGE* Buy the boat(s) you want, don’t 
compromise! This home has unique dockage that you couldn’t recreate that is grandfathered in!!! This home 
is located in the ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS hidden gem “Palm Isles” and is surrounded by multi million dollar 
homes! The community is perfectly situated right before where the beach traffic starts… And is only 1.5 miles 
from the North end of Fort Myers Beach which is where most of the restaurants/shopping is located. Imagine 

a short 10 minute boat ride at low wake speed (3 minutes by car, 7 minutes by bike) to Dock Ford’s Restaurant, 
the back bay of the beach, the marinas, fuel, and a dozen more waterfront restaurants. Beat the traffic to the 

beach by taking your boat and arrive in style! The house backs up to the Estero Bay Wildlife Preserve and the 
Florida Blue Water kayak and canoe trail system is right in your backyard. You wont run out of things to do 

here! Sit out on your dock and soak in the tranquility surrounding you while you watch the Dolphins,
Manatees, Sea Otters, Sheepshead, Tarpon and more!!! ML# 222032899 CALL MICHAEL 949.683.0498



Fort Myers Waterfront
2 Lifts & a Boat Launch! • $689,900

Unique Adorable 2/2 Bungalow on the Ten Mile Canal. Direct Gulf Access, no bridges. 5 minutes and you in 
in Lovers Key swimming with the dolphins and manatees! This home has its own private boat ramp with slip 
to take your own boat in and out of the water. Home has a seawall wall, but in need of repair. Boat dock is a 
10,000 lb boat lift and 4,500 lb lift for 2 jet ski/wave runners. There is an extra outbuilding being used as a 

storage shed. Large lot that is completely fenced with gate. Near everything, Airport, Coconut Point Mall, and 
FGCU. Short Drive to Bonita Springs, Naples or to surrounding beaches. Must see to appreciate.

MLS #222023372 CALL MICHAEL 949.683.0498

Waterfront Downtown F.M. at Oasis
$550,000 • 1,808sf • 4br/2.5ba
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